
AWS can now supply you a number of Curtain Tracks bent or Curved 

 

  

We bend      With A Radius of    

 Styletrack     150mm 

 Designer 25     150mm 

 Commercial Track     150mm 

 Small S Fold      150mm 

 Wheeled S Fold    150mm  

   

 MOTORISED Tracks (Saber)  300mm 

 Motorised S Fold     300mm  

   
 Shower Track     350mm 

 Hospital Track     350mm 

 

 We can also curve tracks for you if required 
 
We CURVE  
 MOTORISED      

 Small S Fold 

 Wheeled S Fold 

 Shower Track 

 Hospital Track 

 Commercial Track 

 

Radius listed above is worked out on a 90 Degree Bend 

TRACK BENDING / CURVING 

CONTACT  

Phone —02 4729 4744 

 Fax—02 4729 4755 

 

WEB SITE  

 

www.allwindowsolutions.com 

EMAIL ADDRESS  

Sales– sales@allwindowsolutions.com 

Admin– admin@allwindowsolutions.com 

Tracey—tracey@allwindowsolutions.com 

Ian—ian@allwindowsolutions.com 

Frank—frank@allwindowsolutions.com 

Steve—steve@allwindowsolutions.com 

 


